Small flow rate sensor (RAPIFLOW)
Integrated display/separated display
FSM2 Series
● Aluminum body (flow rate range: 500 ℓ/min, 1000 ℓ/min)
● Stainless steel body (flow rate range: 500 mℓ/min to 200 ℓ/min)Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components
Catalog No. CB-024SA
Descriptions Integrated display (stainless steel body)
FSM2-[*1][*2][*3][*4]-[*5][*6][*7]-[*8]

Discontinue
FSM2 Series
How to order
Code Content
Output
A Separated display (analog output 1 point only)
N Integrated display (switch output (NPN) 2 points, analog output 1 point)
P Integrated display (switch output (PNP) 2 points, analog output 1 point)
Analog output
V Voltage output (1 to 5 V)
A Current output (4 to 20 mA)
Flow direction
F Uni-direction
R Bi-direction
Flow rate range (full scale flow rate)
005 500 mℓ/min
010 1 ℓ/min
020 2 ℓ/min
050 5 ℓ/min
100 10 ℓ/min
200 20 ℓ/min
500 50 ℓ/min
101 100 ℓ/min
201 200 ℓ/min
501 500 ℓ/min
102 1000 ℓ/min
Port size (body material)
S06 Rc1/8 (stainless steel)
S08 Rc1/4 (stainless steel)
A15 Rc1/2 (aluminum)
SM5 M5 (stainless steel) � (made to order)
Gas
Blank Air, nitrogen gas
AR Argon
C2 Carbon dioxide
Cable
Blank No
1 1 m
3 3 m
Bracket
Blank No
B With bracket
P Panel mounting kit
Traceability
Blank No
T Traceability certification with series variation diagram and company certification
K With company certification
*1
*1
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
KB1RVA ARS06005FSM2
OutputA
Flow rateD

"P" cannot be selected.
*4: �Products with needle valves are not P4 compliant.
How to order
● Integrated display, separated display
P70
Clean-room specifications
Blank No
P70 Anti-dust generation
P80 Oil free
J
F Gas
Flow directionC
Clean air
components
224
Discontinue
E  Port size (body material)
S06 S08 A15 SM5
D
 F
lo
w
 ra
te
 ra
ng
e
005 ●○△ ●○△
010 ●○△ ●○△
020 ●○△ ●○△
050 ●○△ ●○△
100 ●○△ ●○△
200 ●○△ ●○
500 ●○ ●○△
101 ●○△
201 ●
501 ●
102 ●
Gas F
●	 : Air, nitrogen gas
○	 : Argon
△	 : Carbon dioxide
	 : Not available
For flow rate range, port size (body material)
E  Port size (body material)
S06 S08 A15 SM5
K  Clean-room specifications
P70 ● ● ● ●
P80 ● ● ● ●
Combination of port size and clean-room specifications
Code Content
Option
LB1 Bracket (for Rc1/8, Rc1/4, M5)
LB2 Bracket (for Rc1/2)
KHS Panel mounting kit (for integrated display, for separated display) *
C51 5-conductor cable 1 m (for integrated display and separated)
C53 5-conductor cable 3 m (for integrated display and separated)
C41 4-conductor cable 1 m (for separated display)
C43 4-conductor cable 3 m (for separated display)
Code Content
Clean-room specifications
Blank No
P70 Anti-dust generation
A B
* The panel mounting kit cannot be mounted on the FSM2-□-A15□.
LB1 P70FSM2
N V P70FSM2 D 3 P
P70KHSFSM2
OptionA